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1.1. dandadoad
3M 5100 RED BUFFER PAD

u5¥n: 3M Innovation (Thailand) Ltd
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LRUANIANA UN

XD-0060-0143-7
XE-0060-0009-7
XE-0060-0016-2
XE-0060-0022-0

XD-0060-0144-5
XE-0060-0012-1
XE-0060-0017-0
XE-0060-0023-8

XD-0060-0145-2
XE-0060-0013-9
XE-0060-0018-8
XE-0060-0025-3

XD-0060-0146-0
XE-0060-0014-7
XE-0060-0019-6

XE-0030-0006-6
XE-0060-0015-4
XE-0060-0020-4
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wuzinTuilad
Floor pad, scrub the floor
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Gulaie http:www.3M.com/TH
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66 2 666 3666 (Office hours)
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3M Red Buffer Pad aifd 100
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4.2. sansiiddaigauazHanszny oidaunduuaraizda
No critical symptoms or effects. See Section 11.1, information on toxicological effects.
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5.1. A15AUIWAINLNNZAN
In case of fire: Use a fire fighting agent suitable for ordinary combustible material such as water or foam to
extinguish.
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Carbon dioxide senININTL Tud
Hydrogen Cyanide sEMINIATITLEN Tud
lasgnaniamainsyaaifiag s Tl
Ammonia senININTL Tuyd
Oxides of Nitrogen EUI9NTLH T

5.3. nsufiiawtaanirdusutinduingy

Wear full protective clothing, including helmet, self-contained, positive pressure or pressure demand breathing
apparatus, bunker coat and pants, bands around arms, waist and legs, face mask, and protective covering for
exposed areas of the head.
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FoUNIVANLANE Non-Woven Material
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Prior to disposal, consult all applicable authorities and regulations to insure proper classification.
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